FIG. 1
FIG. 2
SECTION A-A
SECTION B-B
REV
SIZE
DRAWING NO
B

--
--
CM&R
A
A
B
B
REV DATE DESCRIPTION ECO BY C'H'K.
E 05/09/2014 CAT. NO. FQN18F18X03D ADDED. 35871 RB KC
VINYL (FIG. 1)
ITEM NUMBER CATALOG NO. INSULATION
COLOR WIRE SIZE NEMA Tab
Size
WIDTH (W) LENGTH (L) WIRE STRIP
LENGTH
10001563 FQP10F25X03D YELLOW 10 - 12 AWG .250 x .032
.25
[6]
.97
[25] 3/8"
10001555 FQP14F25X03D BLUE 14 - 16 AWG .250 x .032
.25
[6]
.90
[23] 3/8"
10001551 FQP14F18X02D BLUE 14 - 16 AWG .187 x .020
.18
[5]
.80
[20] 3/8"
10001562 FQP18F25X03D RED 18 - 22 AWG .250 x .032
.25
[6]
.90
[23] 3/8"
10001558 FQP18F18X02D RED 18 - 22 AWG .187 x .020
.18
[5]
.80
[20] 3/8"
50004098 FQP14F11X03D BLUE 14 - 16 AWG .110 x .020
.11
[3]
.79
[20] 3/8"
50004099 FQP18F11X03D RED 18 - 22 AWG .110 x .020
.11
[3]
.79
[20] 3/8"